

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Admi

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **472 / 19344 . TAP**

Bid Package # **2**

Agency Name **DOC/Baraga Correctional Facility** Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Baraga Maximum CF - Proposed Housing Unit 1 Yard Door** Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **9/18/2024 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **11/17/2024**

Director SAB Architect U.P. Engineers & Architects

BIDDER:	AWARD:	FUNDS:	
Low	<input type="checkbox"/>	Adequate	<input type="checkbox"/>
Second	<input type="checkbox"/>	Revised W.O./M.O.P.	<input type="checkbox"/>
Third	<input type="checkbox"/>	Addendum	<input type="checkbox"/>

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Keweenaw Power & Lite 19666 Campus Drive Hancock MI 49930			5.00%	Bond	\$286,700.00 1

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Admi

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number **511 / 24403 . AGY**

Agency Name **DMVA/Fort Custer** Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Fort Custer Training Center - Replace Emergency Power Backup System F** Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **9/18/2024 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **11/17/2024**

Director SAB Architect **Brian Bushnell - DMVA**

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS:

Low Adequate Additional Funds \$ _____

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Preventive Maintenance Technolgies, LLC 28294 Beck Rd Wixom MI 48393				Not Provided	
Non-responsive. State of Michigan Bid forms not used. Bid Bond not provided.					
Martell Electric, LLC 4601 Cleveland Road South Bend IN 46628			5.00%	Bond	\$234,847.00 1
Antler Construction Company, Inc. 5820 N. Canton Center Road, Suite 105 Canton MI 48187	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$272,000.00 2

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Admi

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number **511/24404 . AGY**

Agency Name **DMVA/Grand Ledge Armory** Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Grand Ledge Armory - Replace Boilers – Rooftop Units** Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **9/18/2024 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **11/17/2024**

Director SAB Architect Brian Bushnell - DMVA

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P. Additional Funds \$ _____

Third Addendum

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Glen Construction, LLC 5092 W. Vienna Road, Suite K Clio MI 48420	Yes QDV Preference		5.00%	Bond	\$987,954.00 1
Monroe Plumbing & Heating Company 506 Cooper Street Monroe MI 48161			5.00%	Bond	\$1,046,000.00 5
Antler Construction Company, Inc. 5820 N. Canton Center Road, Suite 105 Canton MI 48187	Yes QDV Preference		5.00%	Bond	\$1,100,000.00 2
RAS Contracting, Inc. P.O.Box 434 Holt MI 48842	Yes QDV Preference		5.00%	Bond	\$1,133,500.00 3
Tamarack Builders, Inc. P.O. Box 225 Lakeview MI 48850	Yes QDV Preference		5.00%	Bond	\$1,147,000.00 4

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Admi

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **551 / 24349 . CTS**

Bid Package # **2**

Agency Name **MSP/Tri-City Post**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **MSP Tri-City Post - Boiler Install BP #2**

Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **9/18/2024 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **11/17/2024**

Director SAB Architect William A. Kibbe & Assoc.

BIDDER:	AWARD:	FUNDS:	
Low	<input type="checkbox"/>	Adequate	<input type="checkbox"/>
Second	<input type="checkbox"/>	Revised W.O./M.O.P.	<input type="checkbox"/>
Third	<input type="checkbox"/>	Addendum	<input type="checkbox"/>

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Smillie Plumbing & Heating 10270 Pierce Road Freeland MI 486239036				Not Signed	

Non-responsive. Bid Bond not signed.